Valerbanen

BILSPORT
]
NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS
] _ —
Historisk Racing 8-9 Valerbanen 2,262 km
Historisk Racing 8-9 Race 1 13.05.2017 15:55
Race (12 Laps) started at 16:01:20
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:09.698 16:11:58.898 5 1:10.878 +0.640 16:07:26.515
(61) Atle Ramberg 10 1:10.411 +0.713 16:13:09.309 6 1:10.815 +0.577 16:08:37.330
1 1:12.436 +5.211 16:02:33.989 1" 1:10.549 +0.851 16:14:19.858 7 1:10.471 +0.233 16:09:47.801
2 1:09.062 +1.837 16:03:43.051 12 1:09.895 +0.197 16:15:29.753 8 1:10.715 +0.477 16:10:58.516
3 1:07.720 +0.495 16:04:50.771 9 16:12:08.754
4 1:08.652 +1.427 16:05:59.423 (34) Arne Teig 10 1:10.900 +0.662 16:13:19.654
5 1:07.397 +0.172 16:07:06.820 1 1:15.348 +5.927 16:02:38.330 1 1:11.199 +0.961 16:14:30.853
6 16:08:14.045 2 1:10.569 +1.148 16:03:48.899 12 1:12.363 +2.125 16:15:43.216
7 1:09.052 +1.827 16:09:23.097 3 1:10.321 +0.900 16:04:59.220
8 1:09.685 +2.460 16:10:32.782 4 1:10.183 +0.762 16:06:09.403 (36) Eivind Kirkeby
9 1:10.655 +3.430 16:11:43.437 5 1:09.661 +0.240 16:07:19.064 1 1:17.978 +7.571 16:02:44.118
10 1:09.094 +1.869 16:12:52.531 6 1:10.759 +1.338 16:08:29.823 2 1:12.963 +2.556 16:03:57.081
1 1:09.091 +1.866 16:14:01.622 7 1:10.616 +1.195 16:09:40.439 3 1:12.548 +2.141 16:05:09.629
12 1:09.568 +2.343 16:15:11.190 8 1:09.956 +0.535 16:10:50.395 4 1:13.676 +3.269 16:06:23.305
Ell  1:09.421 | 16:11:59.816 5 1:12.113 +1.706  16:07:35.418
(62) John A Johansen 10 1:10.690 +1.269 16:13:10.506 6 1:11.893 +1.486 16:08:47.311
1 1:13.327 +4.657 16:02:34.875 " 1:10.306 +0.885 16:14:20.812 7 1:10.908 +0.501 16:09:58.219
2 1:09.322 +0.652 16:03:44.197 12 1:10.536 +1.115 16:15:31.348 8 1:11.247 +0.840 16:11:09.466
3 1:08.688 +0.018 16:04:52.885 9 1:11.689 +1.282 16:12:21.155
4 1:08.877 +0.207 16:06:01.762 (67) André Seethern 10 1:10.929 +0.522 16:13:32.084
5 16:07:10.432 1 1:14.963 +5.403 16:02:37.081 11 1:10.723 +0.316 16:14:42.807
6 1:09.029 +0.359 16:08:19.461 2 1:10.299 +0.739 16:03:47.380 12 16:15:53.214
7 1:09.045 +0.375 16:09:28.506 3 1:10.647 +1.087 16:04:58.027
8 1:09.934 +1.264 16:10:38.440 4 1:09.870 +0.310 16:06:07.897 (18) Erik Dobloug
9 1:09.605 +0.935 16:11:48.045 5 1:10.036 +0.476 16:07:17.933 1 1:18.953 +7.890 16:02:43.175
10 1:09.726 +1.056 16:12:57.771 6 1:11.281 +1.721 16:08:29.214 2 1:12.016 +0.953 16:03:55.191
1 1:08.889 +0.219 16:14:06.660 7 1:10.475 +0.915 16:09:39.689 3 1:13.412 +2.349 16:05:08.603
12 1:09.410 +0.740 16:15:16.070 8 1:10.806 +1.246 16:10:50.495 4 1:11.880 +0.817 16:06:20.483
9 16:12:00.055 5 1:11.345 +0282  16:07:31.828
(111) Frode Alhaug 10 1:10.945 +1.385 16:13:11.000 [  1:11.063 | 16:08:42.891
1 1:16.277 +8.123 16:02:41.504 1" 1:10.516 +0.956 16:14:21.516 7 1:11.377 +0.314 16:09:54.268
2 1:10.757 +2.603 16:03:52.261 12 1:10.098 +0.538 16:15:31.614 8 1:13.504 +2.441 16:11:07.772
3 1:08.742 +0.588 16:05:01.003 9 1:14.250 +3.187 16:12:22.022
4 1:09.558 +1.404 16:06:10.561 (7) Odd-Andreas Ingebrigtsen 10 1:11.677 +0.614 16:13:33.699
5 1:08.610 +0.456 16:07:19.171 1 1:15.159 +5.436 16:02:37.790 11 1:11.675 +0.612 16:14:45.374
6 1:09.430 +1.276 16:08:28.601 2 1:10.049 +0.326 16:03:47.839 12 1:12.335 +1.272 16:15:57.709
7 1:08.885 +0.731 16:09:37.486 3 1:10.850 +1.127 16:04:58.689
8 1:09.124 +0.970 16:10:46.610 4 1:09.728 +0.005 16:06:08.417 (45) Frank Edwinsson
9 16:11:54.764 5 1:12.212 +2.489 16:07:20.629 1 1:17.963 +6.642 16:02:42.459
10 1:08.536 +0.382 16:13:03.300 6 1:10.125 +0.402 16:08:30.754 2 1:12.380 +1.059 16:03:54.839
1" 1:08.584 +0.430 16:14:11.884 7 1:09.950 +0.227 16:09:40.704 3 1:14.398 +3.077 16:05:09.237
12 1:08.894 +0.740 16:15:20.778 8 1:10.248 +0.525 16:10:50.952 4 1:14.195 +2.874 16:06:23.432
9 1:09.723 16:12:00.675 5 1:12.648 +1.327 16:07:36.080
(24) Jon Asakskogen 10 1:10.222 +0.499 16:13:10.897 6 1:12.371 +1.050 16:08:48.451
1 1:13.521 +4.663 16:02:35.564 " 1:10.215 +0.492 16:14:21.112 7 16:09:59.772
2 1:10.325 +1.467 16:03:45.889 12 1:10.918 +1.195 16:15:32.030 8 1:12.294 +0.973 16:11:12.066
3 16:04:54.747 9 1:11.421 +0.100 16:12:23.487
4 1:09.945 +1.087 16:06:04.692 (138) John Oluf Aursand 10 1:12.040 +0.719 16:13:35.527
5 1:10.325 +1.467 16:07:15.017 1 1:15.796 +6.404 16:02:38.944 11 1:11.599 +0.278 16:14:47.126
6 1:10.079 +1.221 16:08:25.096 2 1:10.796 +1.404 16:03:49.740 12 1:11.956 +0.635 16:15:59.082
7 1:09.694 +0.836 16:09:34.790 3 1:10.570 +1.178 16:05:00.310
8 1:09.645 +0.787 16:10:44.435 4 1:11.553 +2.161 16:06:11.863 (8) Jan Akre
9 1:09.411 +0.553 16:11:53.846 5 1:10.524 +1.132 16:07:22.387 1 1:16.002 +4.513 16:02:39.639
10 1:09.421 +0.563 16:13:03.267 6 1:10.370 +0.978 16:08:32.757 2 1:13.812 +2.323 16:03:53.451
1 1:10.366 +1.508 16:14:13.633 7 1:10.140 +0.748 16:09:42.897 3 1:17.655 +6.166 16:05:11.106
12 1:09.268 +0.410 16:15:22.901 8 1:10.358 +0.966 16:10:53.255 4 1:13.264 +1.775 16:06:24.370
9 1:09.632 +0.240 16:12:02.887 5 1:12.367 +0.878 16:07:36.737
(96) Gudmund Gulbrandsen 10 1:09.652 +0.260 16:13:12.539 6 1:12.116 +0.627 16:08:48.853
1 1-13.862 14164 16:02:36.321 1 16:14:21.931 7 1:11.495 +0.006  16:10:00.348
2 1:10.436 +0.738 16:03:46.757 12 1:11.221 +1.829 16:15:33.152 8 1:12.255 +0.766 16:11:12.603
3 1:10.485 +0.787 16:04:57.242 9 1:11.489 16:12:24.092
4 1:09.979 +0.281 16:06:07.221 (124) Lars Kare Redseth 10 1:12.050 +0.561 16:13:36.142
5 1:09.870 +0.172 16:07:17.091 1 1:17.347 +7.109 16:02:40.945 11 1:11.514 +0.025 16:14:47.656
6 1:10.856 +1.158 16:08:27.947 2 1:13.030 +2.792 16:03:53.975 12 1:11.931 +0.442 16:15:59.587
7 1:11.324 +1.626 16:09:39.271 3 1:10.595 +0.357 16:05:04.570
8 1:09.929 +0.231 16:10:49.200 4 1:11.067 +0.829 16:06:15.637 (45-) Svein Vidar Aannestad
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Thomas Michelsen
Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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Historisk Racing 8-9 Valerbanen 2,262 km
Historisk Racing 8-9 Race 1 13.05.2017 15:55
Race (12 Laps) started at 16:01:20
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:19.263 +5.863  16:02:45.164
2 1:15.288 +1.888  16:04:00.452
3 1:14.961 +1.561 16:05:15.413
4 1:14.387 +0.987  16:06:29.800
5 1:14.024 +0.624  16:07:43.824
6 1:14.086 +0.686  16:08:57.910
7 1:13.817 +0.417 16:10:11.727
8 1:13.805 +0.405 16:11:25.532
9 1:13.840 +0.440  16:12:39.372
10 1:14.332 +0.932  16:13:53.704
11 16:15:07.104
12 1:13.715 +0.315  16:16:20.819
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Thomas Michelsen
Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget www.mylaps.com
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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